INNESEXAN 2023-24

pla Klass
1 D1
2 D1

NNNNNRRERRPRPRERRRR
RONRPOCOO~NOOUTRAWNROOCONODTORARWNE B

©CoO~NOOUILDWNPE

Boo~NouswNk

(W)
N

RPRRPRRPRRPRRRRPRPRRPRRPRPREPREPRPRERRERRERRERER

NNPNNONPNPNONNNDNNNDNNNNNDNDNDDND

WWWWWWwWwwWwww

Namn )
Iréne Oberg
Anna Lindgren

Alexandra Bruman

Johnny Vikstrém
Mans Berthas
Mikael Nordkvist
Tanja Keisu

Thomas Zetterstréom
Mattias Hogstedt
Zara Hogstedt
Marten Gustafsson
Dan Nordin
Andreas Fahlberg
Jerry Thastrém
Mats Oberg

Jens persson
Fredrik Amlinger Edin
Morgan Nyberg
Jimmy Fredriksson
Sverker Bodevarn
Per Svedin

Lars Norlin
Jonathan Larsson
Sirwan Aresh
Shaima Abualhasan
Alexander Nasstrém
UIf-Ake Oldenborg

Daniel Bergstrom
Jonny Viklund
Per-Olof Ostman
Kent Sjostrom
Henrik Ling
Ronny Westlinder
Roger Gisslin
Joakim Wiklund
Bert-Ake Sjodin
Jorgen Wennberg
Kristian Ohlsson
Bjorn Olsson
Pelle Tejbo
Thomas Stenman
Roger Lundberg
Fredrik Wiklund

Arya Aresh
Rikard Forell
Bengt-Arne Nyh
Conny Valkeback
Jonas Sanderyd
Orjan Jansson
Emil Lidbom
Thomas Bohlin
Inge Norin

Oskar Landgren

1 VetY Johnny Schodin
2 VetY Alan Pettersson

1 VetA Thomas Sterner

Standardmedal; frdcningen granskad av kretsstyrelsen

(LY e

Patrik Hagglund, kretsordforande

Klubb

Kramfors PK
Sundsvalls PK

Ro&Ns SK

Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sollefted PK
Hudiksvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Kramfors PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Kramfors PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Ornskoldsvik PK

Sundsvalls SSK
Roans SK
Néatra SG
Sundsvalls SSK
Hudiksvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
121/T3 SKF
Kramfors PK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK

Sundsvalls SSK

Ornskoldsviks PK

Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls PK
Natra SG
Hudiksvalls PK
Sollefted PK

Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK

Sundsvalls SSK

Std Med
S
B

Omg1l Omg?2
Poang Poang

224

324
324
268
303
311
308

276
279
281
255
246
277
170
299

183

293

281
292
296
303
282
293

268
255
314

264

328
327
328
328
319
321
307
296

336

249

320
314
316
310
298
300
301

288
292
269
259

268
207

268

298
301
309
289
292
294
278
292
262

301
299

336
333
326
311
312
SIS
302
276

323
310

296

Omg 3
Poéang

266

333
326
305
291
305
299
297
298
272
290
272

226
296
195

276

262

313
310
301
299
311
299
288

283

290
250

257

324
324
328

309
305

323
299

263

Omg 4
Poéang

217

297

334
319
313
307

307
302
311
297

268
240
232
293

309
302
299
283

299
286
278
269

333
332
313
323
317
309
306
284
326

326

290

Omg5 Omgéb
Poéang

251
275

273

328
317
315
313
308
296

287
293
254
201
287
245

247
286

289
283

255

304
311
312
281
302
274
267

282
280
265

304
298

327
321
322

306

306
278

314
299

257

Poéang Totalt

290

320

323
314
309
304
300
314
292
269
283

272

236

278

302
304
293
305
289
295
292
303
284

272

294

334
332
328
309
314
311
308
288

310

324
310

270

941
275

1126

1635
1600
1896
1803
1523
1817
1508
1210
1718
1384
1664
1041
1221
866
848
585
544
390
289
283
278
268
262
255

1521
1525
1787
1769
1487
1762
1709
1152
1410
1100
1042
615
593
521
304
298

1331
1651
1940
1917
1590
1560
1838
1727
326
310

1946
1218

1376

4 Basta
941
275

1126

1315
1286
1278
1244
1225
1222
1211
1210
1170
1130
1127
1041
995
866
848
585
544
390
289
283
278
268
262
255

1228
1227
1213
1205
1198
1196
1160
1152
1141
1100
1042
615
593
521
304
298

1331
1324
1306
1297
1278
1254
1230
1173
326
310

1309
1218

1119
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Iréne Oberg

Mans Berthas
Mikael Nordkvist
Mattias Hogstedt
Zara Hogstedt
Thomas Zetterstrom
Jimmy Fredriksson
Jerry Thastrom
Andreas Fahlberg
Fredrik Amlinger Edin
Dan Nordin

Tanja Keisu

Mats Oberg

Jens persson

Per Svedin

Morgan Nyberg

Bjorn Olsson
Ronny Westlinder
Henrik Ling
Daniel Bergstrom
Joakim Wiklund
Kent Sjostrom
Roger Gisslin
Per-Olof Ostman
Jorgen Wennberg
Thomas Stenman
Kristian Ohlsson

Bengt-Arne Nyh
Conny Valkeback
Arya Aresh
Rikard Forell
Orjan Jansson
Jonas Sanderyd
Emil Lidbom
Thomas Bohlin

VetY Johnny Schodin

Innesexan omg 1 2023-11-04

Klubb
Kramfors PK

Sundsvalls PK
Harnoésands PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Hudiksvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sollefted PK
Sundsvalls PK
Kramfors PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK

Kramfors PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Hudiksvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Néatra SG
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
121/T3 SKF

Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Néatra SG

Sundsvalls SSK

1
29

46
47
41
46
46
38
33
36
38
36
40
33
37
24
33

45
43
42
39
42
41
32
43
38
44
33

49
48
46
45
44
48
44
44

44

2
38

42
49
45
45
42
42
43
45
39
42
41
35
35
30
26

44
43
35
47
43
40
41
36
41
38
38

47
45
47
47
45
46
41
40

48

3
39

46
45
43
42
46
44
41
39
46
37
31
30
24
30
18

43
43
42
41
36
41
41
44
40
35
37

47
48
47
49
47
47
47
40

49

Serie
4
39

47
46
45
44
41
44
44
38
35
39
39
43
43
30
26

48
46
42
42
42
44
42
40
37
38
30

45
49
45
47
47
46
44
45

49

5
30

47
44
43
45
42
44
40
42
39
42
41
38
31
26
31

41
43
46
41
43
42
43
44
42
38
35

49
45
49
48
47
43
47
40

48

6
27

48
46
46
43
45
42
44
39
40
42
35
38
37
22
17

49
42
44
40
45
43
38
43
32
39
45

47
46
47
45
45
45
41
44

50

7 Sa X Stm
22 224 0

48 324
47 324
48 311
43 308
41 303
45 299
36 281
40 279
40 277
38 276
41 268
38 255
39 246
21 183
19 170
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44 314
43 303
45 296
43 293
42 293
41 292
45 282
31 281
38 268
32 264
37 255
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44 328
47 328
47 328
46 327
46 321
44 319
43 307
43 296
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D1

Namn

Johnny Vikstrom
Mikael Nordkvist
Mans Berthas
Tanja Keisu

Zara Hogstedt
Mattias Hogstedt
Thomas Zetterstrém
Marten Gustafsson
Andras Fahlberg
Dan Nordin

Jerry Thastrom
Shaima Abualhasan
Sverker Bodevarn
Mats Oberg

Per Svedin

Kent Sjostrém
Per-Olof Ostman
Bjorn Olsson
Pelle Tejbo

Jonny Viklund
Roger Gisslin
Bert-Ake Sjodin
Ronny Westlinder
Henrik Ling
Joakim Wiklund
Jérgen Wennberg

Arya Aresh
Rikard Forell
Bengt-Arne Nyh
Orjan Jansson
Jonas Sanderyd
Conny Valkeback
Emil Lidbom
Thomas Bohlin

Iréne Oberg

VetY Johnny Schddin
VetY Alan Pettersson

Vet A Thomas Sterner

Innesexan omg 2 2023-12-02

Klubb

Sundsvalls SSK
Harndsands PK

Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Hudiksvalls PK
Sollefted PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Harnosands PK
Kramfors PSK
Sundsvalls SSK

Sundsvalls SSK
Néatra SG
Kramfors PK
Harndsands PK
Roans SK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Hudiksvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK

Sundsvalls SSK
Ornskoldsvik
Sundsvalls SSK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Nétra SG

Kramfors PSK

Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK

Sundsvalls SSK

1

47
45
46
41
44
40
38
41
44
44
30
33
40
36
32

44
45
42
41
35
44
39
37
44
43
38

49
47
48
41
42
42
40
37

33

47

2

47
46
42
42
40
46
44
43
41
39
41
33
42
37
24

44
44
41
44
44
42
42
46
39
42
34

45
46
45
46
47

45
42
46

40

48

3

44
48
48
45
43
41
45
44
40
43
43
36
37
35
29

50
42
42
38
41
43
39
40
43
32
39

48
48
45
48
42
44
40
38

39

46

Serie
4
44
49
44
45
44
40
42
41
43
41
42
44
35
34
25

41
40
46
44
43
40
43
42
38
39
37

49
49
49
44

45
44
47
41

27

44

5

44
45
43
47
39
47
42
44
46
35
39
43
44
37
28

41
48
41
44
42
42
46
41
41
41
39

47
48
45
46

47
46
42
38

39

48

6
46
43
46
45
44
45
42
40
42
44
33
41
42
38
33

46
45
44
47
45
44
39
42
40
43
37

49
48
48
44
44
44
45
33

37

46

45 45 40 45 41 46

45 40 43 39 43 45

7 Sa
48 320
40 316
45 314
45 310
47 301
41 300
45 298
40 293
36 292
42 288
41 269
38 268
28 268
42 259
36 207

43 309
37 301
45 301
41 299
48 298
39 294
44 292
44 292
44 289
38 278
38 262

49 336
47 333
46 326
44 313
45 312
46 311
46 302
43 276

34 249

44 323
48 310

41 296
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Innesexan omg 3 2024-01-06

Serie

Klass Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Sa X Stm
D2 AlexandraBruman ROans SK 43 36 36 37 41 38 35 266 1

1 Johnny vikstrom Sundsvalls SSK 48 46 49 49 48 46 47 333 6 S
1  Mans Berthas Sundsvalls PK 44 48 49 45 46 48 46 326 5 S
1  Mikael Nordkvist Harndsands PK 44 47 39 45 46 45 39 305 5 B
1  Thomas Zetterstrém Sundsvalls PK 42 46 46 43 44 43 41 305 2 B
1  Mattias HOogstedt Sundsvalls SSK 41 46 40 42 41 46 43 299 3

1 Marten Gustafsson Sundsvalls SSK 48 40 41 42 44 40 43 298 2

1  Zara Hogstedt Sundsvalls SSK 43 41 42 40 41 46 44 297 2

1  Fredrik Amlinger Edin Sundsvalls SSK 40 44 42 46 37 44 43 296 2

1 TanjaKeisu Sundsvalls PK 43 36 40 44 44 43 41 291 2

1 Andreas Fahlberg Hudiksvalls PK 43 40 46 40 40 40 41 290 O

1  Sverker Bodevarn Harn6sandsPK 40 38 36 43 38 34 47 276 2

1 Jerry Thastrom Sundsvalls SSK 36 35 38 39 47 37 40 272 1

1 Dan Nordin Sollefted PK 40 36 41 41 38 44 32 272 0O

1 Alexander Nasstrém Sundsvalls PK 41 39 38 35 30 38 41 262 0

1 Jens persson Sundsvalls SSK 36 22 24 26 42 38 38 226 2

1 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK 29 28 27 24 25 20 42 195 1

2  Daniel Bergstrom Sundsvalls PK 42 49 44 47 44 47 40 313 4 B
2 Henrik Ling Hudiksvalls PK 46 43 46 44 40 46 46 311 3 B
2 Jonny Viklund ROans SK 40 48 40 46 45 46 45 310 7 B
2 Per-Olof Ostman Natra SG 40 42 47 40 47 40 45 301 4

2  Kent Sjostrom Sundsvalls SSK 47 35 45 43 45 45 39 299 4

2 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 40 40 46 42 44 45 42 299 2

2 Jorgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 41 44 39 44 39 43 40 290 3

2 Roger Gisslin Sundsvalls SSK 43 35 42 44 41 48 35 288 3

2 Bert-Ake Sjodin Sundsvalls PK 45 45 44 38 34 43 34 283 1

2 Thomas Stenman Sundsvalls PK 37 39 42 33 35 41 30 257 1

2 Kristian Ohlsson 121/T3 SKF 34 37 32 32 41 40 34 250 O

3 Jonas Sanderyd Sundsvalls PK 48 48 47 46 49 44 46 328 5 S
3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 45 49 47 49 44 45 45 324 4 S
3 Conny Valkeback Sundsvalls PK 47 46 49 46 45 43 48 324 3 S
3 Emil Lidbom Sundsvalls PK 40 46 45 46 44 45 43 309 4 B
3 Thomas Bohlin Néatra SG 43 45 45 47 43 40 42 305 4 B
VetY Johnny Schodin Sundsvalls SSK 44 49 47 47 43 48 45 323 8 B
VetY Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 42 41 40 41 46 42 47 299 3
Vet A Thomas Sterner Sundsvalls SSK 41 40 37 43 40 36 26 263 2
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Namn
Iréne Oberg

Alexandra Bruman

Johnny Vikstrom
Mans Berthas
Mikael Nordkvist
Marten Gustafsson
Mattias Hogstedt
Tanja Keisu

Zara Hogstedt

Dan Nordin
Fredrik Amlinger Edin
Jerry Thastrom
Mats Oberg

Jens Persson

Daniel Bergstrom
Jonny Viklund
Per-Olof Ostman
Ronny Westlinder
Roger Gisslin
Kent Sjostrém
Joakim Wiklund
Bert-Ake Sjodin

Arya Aresh
Rikard Forell
Inge Norin
Conny Valkebéack
Jonas Sanderyd
Bengt-Arne Nyh
Orjan Jansson
Emil Lidbom
Thomas Bohlin

Vet Y Johnny Schodin

VetA Thomas Sterner

Innesexan omg 4 2024-02-03

Klubb
Kramfors PK

RoHaNs SK

Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sollefted PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Kramfors PK
Sundsvalls SSK

Sundsvalls SSK
Roans SK
Natra SG
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK

Sundsvalls SSK

Ornskoldsviks PK

Hudiksvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls PK
Nétra SG

Sundsvalls SSK

Sundsvalls SSK

1
29

42

46
43
47
45
42
41
43
43
46
39
26
37

47
42
43
32
32
39
43
32

48
48
47
45
46
45
42
45
45

45

40

2

3

Serie
4

5

39 26 23 25

43

49
44
46
41
41
44
44
44
39
39
38
29

40
38
46
45
42
41
42
45

45
46
49
43
47
44
42
47
43

49

36

43

49
45
42
42
46
45
43
42
42
40
30
38

45
45
44
44
42
42
39
41

48
46
45
47
47
48
47
44
42

49

38

44

47
49
47
45
42
47
39
42
40
39
40
32

44
42
43
42
42
35
36
43

47
50
48
46
44
42
45
44
36

47

41

40

46
49
44
46
43
46
46
44
41
34
38
30

42
45
42
44
43
41
40
35

48
47
43
48
45
44
45
43
33

45

45

6
38

40

47
45
45
44
46
43
45
46
40
41
33
37

47
44
37
47
40
46
37
35

48
47
48
47
43
46
44
40
42

48

43

7 Sa X Stm

37

45

50
44
42
48
47
41
42
36
45
36
35
29

44
46
44
45
45
39
41
38

49
48
46
47
45
44
44
43
43

43

47

217

297

334
319
313
311
307
307
302
297
293
268
240
232

309
302
299
299
286
283
278
269

333
332
326
323
317
313
309
306
284

326

290
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Innesexan omg 5 2024-03-02

Serie
Klass Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Sa X Stm
D1 Annalindgren Sundsvalls PK 35 39 33 46 43 38 41 275 1
D1 Iréne Oberg Kramfors PK 34 40 36 33 36 36 36 251 1
D2 Alexandra Bruman Roans PK 38 38 43 38 41 43 32 273 0
1 Johnny vikstrom Sundsvalls SSK 46 46 48 46 49 47 46 328 7 S
1  Mans Berthas Sundsvalls PK 44 42 47 A7 47 47 43 317 5 B
1  Mikael Nordkvist Harndsands PK 43 44 49 43 46 43 47 315 2 B
1 TanjaKeisu Sundsvalls PK 43 45 42 49 44 46 44 313 4 B
1  Thomas Zetterstrom Sundsvalls PK 45 43 45 42 41 43 49 308 3 B
1  Mattias Hogstedt Sundsvalls SSK 42 43 40 42 44 44 41 296 2
1 Dan Nordin Sollefted PK 35 42 44 42 40 44 46 293 1
1 Jerry Thastrom Sundsvalls SSK 43 42 33 44 41 46 42 291 3
1 LarsNorlin Kramfors PK 44 36 42 39 42 43 43 289 2
1 Mats Oberg Kramfors PK 42 46 39 45 42 39 34 287 3
1  Marten Gustafsson Sundsvalls SSK 43 34 42 44 42 42 40 287 1
1 Jimmy Fredriksso Sundsvalls PK 42 43 39 39 44 42 37 286 2
1 Jonathan Larsson Sundsvalls PK 41 41 36 39 42 40 44 283 3
1  Ulf-Ake Oldenborg Ornskoldsviks PK 24 39 43 36 29 43 41 255 2
1  Andreas Fahlberg Hudiksvalls PK 43 36 38 27 35 36 39 254 O
1 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK 34 37 34 38 39 28 37 247 1
1 Jenspersson Sundsvalls SSK 36 31 41 28 31 44 34 245 1
2 Per-Olof Ostman Natra SG 47 45 45 46 42 45 42 312 3 B
2 Jonny Viklund ROans PK 42 44 41 44 46 47 47 311 3 B
2 Roger Lundberg Sundsvalls PK 46 45 42 42 44 43 42 304 2
2  Daniel Bergstrom Sundsvalls PK 41 43 44 45 43 47 41 304 2
2 Henrik Ling Hudiksvalls PK 43 47 43 46 43 42 38 302 2
2 Fredrik Wiklund Sundsvalls PK 44 41 44 39 43 43 44 298 2
2 Bert-Ake Sjodin Sundsvalls PK 45 37 39 36 40 43 42 282 0
2 Kent Sjostrom Sundsvalls SSK 35 39 44 41 37 43 42 281 3
2 Jorgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 46 41 44 42 34 41 32 280 3
2 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 33 40 37 40 40 43 41 274 2
2 Roger Gisslin Sundsvalls SSK 35 43 36 41 34 45 33 267 2
2 Kristian Ohlsson 121/73 Skf 37 29 42 41 43 41 32 265 3
3 Rikard Forell Ornskoldsviks PK 50 45 45 44 47 48 48 327 5 S
3 Conny Valkebéck Sundsvalls PK 46 44 48 44 A7 A7 46 322 5 S
3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 47 45 46 45 49 44 45 321 5 S
3 Orjan Jansson Harndsands PK 43 44 45 43 43 42 46 306 3 B
3 EmilLidbom Sundsvalls PK 42 43 44 47 45 40 45 306 3 B
3 Thomas Bohlin Natra SG 41 40 40 40 43 37 37 278 0
VetY Johnny Schddin Sundsvalls SSK 48 45 43 46 44 44 44 314 2 B
VetY Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 38 45 41 45 41 45 44 299 1

Vet A Thomas Sterner Sundsvalls SSK 37 33 41 38 39 42 27 257 O
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Namn
Alexandra Bruman

Mikael Nordkvist
Johnny Vikstrém
Tanja Keisu

Marten Gustavsson
Tomas Zetterstrom
Mattias Hogstedt
Zara Hogstedt

Dan Nordin

Jerry Thastrom
Sirwan Aresh

Jens Persson
Andreas Fahlberg
Morgan Nyberg

Kent Sjostrém
Jonny Viklund
Joakim Wiklund
Daniel Bergstrom
Ronny Westlinder
Pelle Tejbo
Per-Olof Ostman
Roger Gisslin
Henrik Ling
Bert-Ake Sj6din
Kristian Ohlsson

Arya Aresh
Rikard Forell
Bengt-Arne Nyh
Jonas Sanderyd
Orjan Jansson
Oskar Landgren
Conny Valkeback
Emil Lidbom
Thomas Bohlin

VetY Johnny Schddin
VetY Alan Pettersson

Vet A Thomas Sterner

Innesexan omg 6 2024-04-06

Serie
Klubb 1 2 3 4
Roans PK 40 45 43 40
Harndsands PK 44 46 47 44
Sundsvalls SSK 47 46 40 45
Sundsvalls PK 45 46 44 45
Sundsvalls SSK 40 46 47 44
Sundsvalls PK 45 47 42 44
Sundsvalls SSK 42 45 46 42
Sundsvalls SSK 44 39 44 41
Sollefted PK 43 44 43 36
Sundsvalls SSK 42 37 40 39
Sundsvalls SSK 42 35 40 42
Sundsvalls SSK 39 39 42 40
Hudiksvalls PK 41 36 35 42
Sundsvalls PK 34 29 24 33
Sundsvalls SSK 43 43 39 46
Roans PK 43 42 42 45
Sundsvalls PK 41 46 46 38
Sundsvalls SSK 43 43 42 42
Sundsvalls SSK 39 45 37 45
Harnosands PK 44 37 43 42
Natra SG 44 44 44 40
Sundsvalls SSK 42 41 35 45
Hudiksvalls PK 41 35 41 44
Sundsvalls PK 37 43 39 37
[21/T3 SKF 36 38 45 41
Sundsvalls SSK 44 48 49 46
Ornskoldsviks PK 49 47 45 48
Sundsvalls SSK 45 47 46 46
Sundsvalls PK 42 45 43 48
Harndsands PK 46 42 48 44
Sollefted PK 47 40 45 44
Sundsvalls PK 46 38 47 44
Sundsvalls PK 47 39 46 44
Nétra SG 39 40 45 41

Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK

Sundsvalls SSK

5
39

45
46
42
46
43
42
42
43
37
44
38
37
29

45
46
45
44
45
39
40
43
42
41
34

49
46
50
47
44
45
46
44
37

6
43

48
49
45
44
43
43
47
41
43
34
33
36
43

44
44
44
45
42
46
39
42
41
45
38

50
48
46
45
40
46
45
46
43

46 48 47 47 47 46
43 43 43 43 46 46

28 37 42 36 38 43

7 Sa
40 290

49 323
47 320
47 314
47 314
45 309
44 304
43 300
42 292
45 283
41 278
41 272
42 269
44 236

45 305
42 304
43 303
43 302
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